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Chairman of the panel Steward Steward

Leaders : No.101 ORLOV MAX (1-17)

Start Time : 08/03 - 13:56:18 / Flag Time : 14:09:08 / End Time : 14:09:43 96.40 kph44.814No.101 ORLOV MAXBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 18°C        Track : Dry 96.81 kph44.624No.112 VAN WALSTIJN SENNAEvent Record : 

No.171 05:28
Lap 6 No.171 05:30

Lap 6 No.133 08:41
Lap 11 No.133 08:44

Lap 11

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 1 101 SODIKART ORLOV MAX /// SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 12:53.792 44.814 80

2 1 145 KR MOTORSPORT ALBANESE DANILO KR / IAME / LECONT 17 12:56.635 2.843 2.843 45.073 60

3 1 131 CPB SPORT SKRIVAN MAREK SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 12:58.390 4.598 1.755 45.136 50

4 1 158 CRG RACING TEAM GUSTAFSSON VIKTOR CRG / TM KART / LECONT 17 12:59.745 5.953 1.355 45.212 40

5 5 140 FORMULA K SRP FACTORY TEAM DENNER EMILIEN IPK / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:00.315 6.523 0.570 44.979 35

6 3 135 BIRELART RACING SRL IDER MICHAEL BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:01.303 7.511 0.988 45.168 30

7 6 112 SODIKART VAN WALSTIJN SENNA SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 12:56.438 7.646 0.135 45.100 +5.000 25

8 8 153 MARANELLO KART PALOMBA GIUSEPPE MARANELLO / TM KART / LECONT17 13:01.874 8.082 0.436 45.117 20

9 5 129 CPB SPORT NOMBLOT JEAN SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:03.661 9.869 1.787 45.258 15

10 2 186 VEMMEKART DRIVER ACADEMY ASD LEOPARDI SAMUELE EKS / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:05.189 11.397 1.528 45.396 12

11 5 154 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA SCHLEIMER MAXIMILIAN BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:00.252 11.460 0.063 45.088 +5.000 10

12 1 173 FORMULA K SRP FACTORY TEAM FORE' DAVIDE IPK / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:05.720 11.928 0.468 45.349 9

13 6 181 TB KART RACING TEAM S.R.L GOLDSTEIN ELIE TBKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:07.072 13.280 1.352 45.254 8

14 7 122 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA MARAGLIANO ALEX BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:07.477 13.685 0.405 45.369 7

15 9 113 CPB SPORT GRAHAM JENSON SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:08.965 15.173 1.488 45.347 6

16 3 185 CPB SPORT DI BRIGIDA ANDREA SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:09.381 15.589 0.416 45.464 5

17 2 179 WARD RACING ANDREASSON NORTON SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:09.987 16.195 0.606 45.401 4

18 1 132 BIRELART RACING SRL BERTUCA CRISTIAN BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 17 13:06.921 18.129 1.934 45.230 +5.000 3

19 7 117 LA MOTORSPORT JIANG HOU ZAI PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:12.052 18.260 0.131 45.498 2

20 133 BIRELART RACING SRL HILTBRAND PEDRO BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 17 13:10.144 21.352 3.092 45.323 +5.000 1

21 15 164 BIRELART RACING SRL KNOPJES SEM BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:15.186 21.394 0.042 45.464 0

22 11 136 BIRELART RACING SRL WOLFE NOAH BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 17 13:10.864 22.072 0.678 45.208 +5.000 0

23 5 126 SODIKART SPIRGEL MATTEO SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:12.230 23.438 1.366 45.262 +5.000 0

24 7 172 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL CIVICO ESPONA GENIS TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT 17 13:17.785 23.993 0.555 45.726 0

25 9 109 WESS CHRISTIAN WESS ERIC BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:18.194 24.402 0.409 45.482 0

26 2 147 BIRELART RACING SRL PIGAEV IVAN /// BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:18.304 24.512 0.110 45.473 0

27 3 176 MARANELLO KART PIROVANO ANDREA MARANELLO / TM KART / LECONT17 13:19.712 25.920 1.408 45.713 0

28 1 120 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD SKULANOV GERASIM /// MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:21.675 27.883 1.963 45.390 0

29 3 171 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL VIGANO' MATTEO TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT 17 13:17.923 29.131 1.248 45.752 +5.000 0

30 8 155 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA ROUSSEAU CORENTIN BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:18.674 29.882 0.751 45.372 +5.000 0

31 8 105 CPB SPORT VAN WERVEN DION SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 12 9:26.892 5 Laps 5 Laps 45.686 0

32 21 141 FORMULA K SRP FACTORY TEAM KAJAK MARKUS IPK / TM KART / LECONT 3 2:24.313 14 Laps 9 Laps 45.980 0

33 8 104 CPB SPORT THIEN JAYDEN SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 2 2:08.448 15 Laps 1 Lap 51.422 0

No.112 VAN WALSTIJN SENNA : 5 Sec for moving before the Start. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 330.
No.154 SCHLEIMER MAXIMILIAN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.332.
No.132 BERTUCA CRISTIAN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.333.
No.133 HILTBRAND PEDRO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.335.
No.136 WOLFE NOAH : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.334.
No.126 SPIRGEL MATTEO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.336.
No.171 VIGANO' MATTEO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.337.
No.155 ROUSSEAU CORENTIN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.338.
Not Classified

151 MARANELLO KART VASILE DANIEL MARANELLO / TM KART / LECONT DNS

177 CRG RACING TEAM MACIA' DANIEL KALI KART / TM KART / LECONT DNS

183 VEMMEKART DRIVERS ACADEMY ASD FIORAVANTI PIETRO EKS / TM KART / LECONT DNS
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Timekeeper Race Director

Leaders : No.526 EL GAHOUDI NAHYL (1-4)  /  No.519 FRIGERIO FILIPPO (5-10)

Start Time : 08/03 - 16:14:19 / Flag Time : 16:23:11 / End Time : 16:24:12 81.62 kph52.930No.501 GODSCHALK WYNNBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 82.55 kph52.330No.526 EL GAHOUDI NAHYLEvent Record : 

No.577 05:27
Lap 5

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 2 519 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY FRIGERIO FILIPPO PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 8:57.653 53.015 80

2 5 537 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART FERGUSON DANIEL KR / IAME / VEGA 10 8:59.609 1.956 1.956 53.069 60

3 28 501 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE GODSCHALK WYNN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:04.044 6.391 4.435 52.930 50

4 2 532 CRG RACING TEAM SCHELVIS MORON ABRAHAM TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:04.090 6.437 0.046 53.188 40

5 518 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM GARCIA MATEO TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:06.749 9.096 2.659 53.089 35

6 562 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT MACHAC ALEXANDR PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:06.941 9.288 0.192 53.089 30

7 3 552 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO STEINDAL THEO HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:07.020 9.367 0.079 53.001 25

8 4 567 SODIKART GARRETT ALFIE SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:07.448 9.795 0.428 53.107 20

9 26 506 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE TITZ DEVIN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:08.028 10.375 0.580 53.389 15

10 13 561 PAROLIN FINLAND KORAMO EETU PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:08.230 10.577 0.202 53.109 12

11 3 576 ENERGY CORSE SRL KLINKERS MIK ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 10 9:08.364 10.711 0.134 53.452 10

12 9 545 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL AAGTEN DAVID JOHANNES TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 9:08.415 10.762 0.051 53.127 9

13 15 549 BORSCH RACING DI MUNNO RYAN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:08.973 11.320 0.558 53.052 8

14 3 575 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:09.226 11.573 0.253 52.979 7

15 1 538 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART BUFFO ANDREA KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:09.516 11.863 0.290 53.199 6

16 6 521 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY CHANG SHUO TING PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:09.582 11.929 0.066 53.195 5

17 3 547 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL MEDEIROS ALVARO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 9:09.702 12.049 0.120 53.225 4

18 17 526 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY EL GAHOUDI NAHYL PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:09.948 12.295 0.246 53.223 3

19 10 615 SULITKA DUSAN SULITKA NOE DRAGO / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:10.024 12.371 0.076 53.227 2

20 10 540 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL PACE ZANE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 9:10.714 13.061 0.690 53.007 1

21 4 617 WARD RACING RUGET EDOUARD PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:12.055 14.402 1.341 53.238 0

22 14 577 ENERGY CORSE SRL STEC FILIP ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 10 9:12.269 14.616 0.214 53.235 0

23 7 573 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO CUETO DOETS PEDRO MARCO HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:12.942 15.289 0.673 53.564 0

24 3 534 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART EBERGENYI GUIDO KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:13.168 15.515 0.226 53.681 0

25 12 628 SWISS HUTLESS KARTS YERLY NICOLAS BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 10 9:13.266 15.613 0.098 53.309 0

26 10 638 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART GARIPOV TIMUR /// KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:15.680 18.027 2.414 53.718 0

27 3 565 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE PHAROAH ARTHUR KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.026 18.373 0.346 53.446 0

28 4 640 WARD RACING MATHEBULA LWASHU PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:16.565 18.912 0.539 53.583 0

29 5 544 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ALMEKDAD GHAZI KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.832 19.179 0.267 53.788 0

30 4 571 SODIKART PANTOLI AMINE SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:17.869 20.216 1.037 53.296 0

31 16 546 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL MAIR ALFIE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 9:21.701 24.048 3.832 52.967 0

32 23 509 BIRELART RACING SRL MUIJS CEES BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 10 9:35.022 37.369 13.321 53.284 0

33 629 AF COMPETITION TORO LUNDSHOLM MIKAS PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:51.074 53.421 16.052 53.543 0

34 15 527 CRG RACING TEAM PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 0 2.988 10 Laps 10 Laps 0

35 17 539 BORSCH RACING KRALEV LEO KR / IAME / VEGA 0 3.035 10 Laps 0.047 0

36 11 634 BIRELART RACING SRL ZHOLNER MAKSIM /// BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 0 3.322 10 Laps 0.287 0
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Timekeeper Race Director

Leaders : No.542 HSUEH BLAKE (1-5)  /  No.525 FRANCISCO JAYDEN (6-9)  /  No.563 BURGESS ZAYNE (10-10)

Start Time : 08/03 - 15:51:37 / Flag Time : 16:02:26 / End Time : 16:03:04 80.48 kph53.678No.581 ZVARICH MAXBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 97.31 kph44.393No.563 BURGESS ZAYNEEvent Record : 

SLOW 00:35 05:18
Lap 3 No.580 07:54

Lap 6 No.580 08:54
Lap 7 No.556 09:43

Lap 8

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 1 563 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT BURGESS ZAYNE PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 10:54.676 53.841 80

2 7 581 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ZVARICH MAX PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 10:54.781 0.105 0.105 53.678 60

3 2 542 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL HSUEH BLAKE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 10:54.827 0.151 0.046 53.692 50

4 503 KR MOTORSPORT WOLFF JACK FYNN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 10:55.015 0.339 0.188 53.704 40

5 6 504 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE BOS DENVER KR / IAME / VEGA 10 10:55.115 0.439 0.100 53.951 35

6 4 590 PANTANO BY DAM SIMONE LEO PANTANO / IAME / VEGA 10 10:55.438 0.762 0.323 54.081 30

7 6 514 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY EL HAOUTI ISAAC PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 10:55.698 1.022 0.260 53.915 25

8 9 579 NOVALUX SRL MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 10:55.988 1.312 0.290 53.944 20

9 2 580 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY BERGER JOHAN PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 10:56.113 1.437 0.125 54.155 15

10 4 564 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE PHAROAH ALBERT KR / IAME / VEGA 10 10:58.755 4.079 2.642 54.554 12

11 5 536 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART WEYTJENS OLIVER KR / IAME / VEGA 10 10:58.828 4.152 0.073 53.957 10

12 6 535 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY VENTORINO GIOVANNI PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 10:59.411 4.735 0.583 54.637 9

13 5 510 BIRELART RACING SRL TORCHIA FERDINANDO BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 10 11:00.036 5.360 0.625 54.623 8

14 1 520 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 11:00.066 5.390 0.030 54.549 7

15 7 556 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD HEJNAR HUGO MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:00.313 5.637 0.247 54.812 6

16 6 530 CRG RACING TEAM MOREIRA AIDEN TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:00.320 5.644 0.007 54.451 5

17 5 614 AIX RACING TEAM MIHAILOV STEN MARANELLO / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:00.326 5.650 0.006 54.422 4

18 2 598 7MOTORSPORT CIULEANU DRAGOS TBKART / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:00.964 6.288 0.638 54.295 3

19 2 636 PANTANO BY DAM WOODHALL OLIVER PANTANO / IAME / VEGA 10 11:01.166 6.490 0.202 54.496 2

20 8 622 PAROLIN FINLAND HAKALA TOPI PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:01.268 6.592 0.102 54.485 1

21 2 513 BORSCH RACING SPINA MIGUEL KR / IAME / VEGA 10 11:01.888 7.212 0.620 54.465 0

22 3 531 CRG RACING TEAM BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:02.050 7.374 0.162 54.366 0

23 7 559 NOVALUX SRL DIACONU ADAM LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 11:02.930 8.254 0.880 54.511 0

24 12 528 CRG RACING TEAM GANEA GORDEY TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:03.170 8.494 0.240 54.435 0

25 8 623 TOMSPED RACING TEAM NOVAK SAMUEL PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:03.524 8.848 0.354 54.394 0

26 1 560 NOVALUX SRL BORTOV NIKITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 11:04.683 10.007 1.159 54.406 0

27 4 625 MVM RACING RUMLENA VACLAV KR / IAME / VEGA 10 11:04.850 10.174 0.167 54.136 0

28 3 588 BORSCH RACING BURDA MYKHAILO KR / IAME / VEGA 10 11:05.426 10.750 0.576 54.715 0

29 5 624 TOMSPED RACING TEAM OTAHAL TEODOR PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:05.826 11.150 0.400 54.971 0

30 5 619 PEKNY PETER PEKNY PETR PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 11:06.772 12.096 0.946 54.917 0

31 7 507 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE BROWN BRODY KR / IAME / VEGA 10 11:12.180 17.504 5.408 54.341 0

32 27 525 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY FRANCISCO JAYDEN PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 9 9:58.512 1 Lap 1 Lap 53.835 0

33 30 502 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE GODSCHALK ZEV KR / IAME / VEGA 9 9:58.593 1 Lap 0.081 53.744 0

34 2 627 ENERGY CORSE SRL BERNHARD BEN ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 9 10:04.344 1 Lap 5.751 54.336 0

35 9 635 PANTANO BY DAM FALAT HENDRIX PANTANO / IAME / VEGA 0 2.947 10 Laps 9 Laps 0

36 7 533 BORSCH RACING DUBININ OLEKSANDR KR / IAME / VEGA 0 3.215 10 Laps 0.268 0
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Chairman of the panel Steward Steward

Leaders : No.217 MANACH BENJAMIN (1-17)

Start Time : 08/03 - 14:25:40 / Flag Time : 14:38:50 / End Time : 14:39:39 93.68 kph46.112No.247 CALLEJA WILLIAMBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 94.48 kph45.722No.226 WALZ DEVINEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 1 217 WARD RACING MANACH BENJAMIN PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT17 13:14.546 46.115 80

2 5 281 KOSKI MOTORSPORT VIAPIANA VALERIO KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:18.734 4.188 4.188 46.183 60

3 14 279 ENERGY CORSE SRL KRUTOGOLOV LEV ENERGY CORSE / IAME / LECONT17 13:20.546 6.000 1.812 46.130 50

4 1 204 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL PESL JINDRICH TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT17 13:22.180 7.634 1.634 46.303 40

5 1 203 KR MOTORSPORT MANNI ANDREA KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:22.439 7.893 0.259 46.314 35

6 3 227 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT ARIAS  BOSCO LN KART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:22.897 8.351 0.458 46.309 30

7 16 273 FUSION MOTORSPORT DRUMMOND ZAC KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:24.075 9.529 1.178 46.241 25

8 2 282 KOSKI MOTORSPORT MCGAUGHY MICHAEL KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:24.155 9.609 0.080 46.244 20

9 1 208 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL ARATA ENDO TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT17 13:24.637 10.091 0.482 46.206 15

10 3 220 WARD RACING FIRHAND QARRAR PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT17 13:24.770 10.224 0.133 46.147 12

11 239 CL RACING TEAM SALA FILIPPO BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 17 13:25.034 10.488 0.264 46.236 10

12 6 402 IPK FACTORY TEAM BEREZKIN ILIA /// IPK / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:26.585 12.039 1.551 46.525 9

13 9 264 MP KARTRACING DOMAIN HENRI HENZA / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:26.792 12.246 0.207 46.262 8

14 289 MVM RACING RUMLENOVA MARTINA KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:27.277 12.731 0.485 46.292 7

15 12 294 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM BOTTARO DAVIDE KALI KART / TM KART / LECONT17 13:30.500 15.954 3.223 46.342 6

16 5 235 BIRELART RACING SRL IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 17 13:31.042 16.496 0.542 46.339 5

17 18 211 KR MOTORSPORT ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:32.117 17.571 1.075 46.222 4

18 2 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL ZULFIKARI ISKENDER TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT17 13:32.189 17.643 0.072 46.360 3

19 11 246 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT HOOGENDOORN DEAN PAROLIN / TM / LECONT 17 13:27.905 18.359 0.716 46.349 +5.000 2

20 4 224 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT KORNDER LUKE LN KART / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:33.175 18.629 0.270 46.291 1

21 4 299 BIRELART RACING SRL COCCHIANELLA ANTONIO BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 17 13:33.751 19.205 0.576 46.283 0

22 7 228 FUSION MOTORSPORT LOPEZ MARIANO KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:33.921 19.375 0.170 46.438 0

23 1 229 FUSION MOTORSPORT GALAN OSKAR KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:34.212 19.666 0.291 46.286 0

24 9 210 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL PRADIER THOMAS TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT17 13:30.230 20.684 1.018 46.436 +5.000 0

25 13 253 JAMIE GREEN RACING GREEN ZAC KR / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:35.647 21.101 0.417 46.882 0

26 5 250 KR MOTORSPORT BLANCO BRUNO KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:35.937 21.391 0.290 46.314 0

27 3 271 FUSION MOTORSPORT KAMENIK JAKUB KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:36.431 21.885 0.494 46.348 0

28 1 263 MP KARTRACING TAAL LUUK HENZA / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:36.756 22.210 0.325 46.289 0

29 7 265 MP KARTRACING STILLER PETER HENZA / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:38.490 23.944 1.734 46.537 0

30 4 214 KR MOTORSPORT NUNEZ LOUIS FERNANDO KR / IAME / LECONT 17 13:38.859 24.313 0.369 46.562 0

31 1 261 MP KARTRACING STANLEY NICOLA HENZA / TM KART / LECONT 17 13:37.927 28.381 4.068 46.517 +5.000 0

32 27 226 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT WALZ DEVIN LN KART / TM KART / LECONT 13 10:16.006 4 Laps 4 Laps 46.358 0

33 32 247 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT CALLEJA WILLIAM PAROLIN / TM / LECONT 12 9:28.694 5 Laps 1 Lap 46.112 0

34 6 201 KR MOTORSPORT BAGLIN NOAH KR / IAME / LECONT 8 6:34.050 9 Laps 4 Laps 47.099 0

35 9 276 DPK RACING SCHAUFLER NIKLAS KR / IAME / LECONT 6 4:54.053 11 Laps 2 Laps 46.792 0

36 17 283 VDK RACING RAJPOLD KACPER KR / IAME / LECONT 6 4:54.361 11 Laps 0.308 46.527 0

No.246 HOOGENDOORN DEAN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.339.
No.210 PRADIER THOMAS : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.340.
No.261 STANLEY NICOLA : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.341.
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Timekeeper Race Director

Leaders : No.701 PERICO NICCOLO' (1-14)

Start Time : 08/03 - 16:35:50 / Flag Time : 16:47:01 / End Time : 16:47:40 90.85 kph47.553No.727 CARRER GIOELEBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 91.85 kph47.032No.701 PERICO NICCOLO'Event Record : 

No.704 03:18
Lap 3

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 701 KR MOTORSPORT PERICO NICCOLO' KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:15.542 47.735 80

2 712 MODENA KART RACING TEAM D'ASCOLI LUIGI PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:16.020 0.478 0.478 47.623 60

3 722 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART RIEDEL SEBASTIAN KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:16.444 0.902 0.424 47.743 50

4 724 MODENA KART RACING TEAM KOLOVOS IOANNIS PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:17.657 2.115 1.213 47.764 40

5 706 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL GORUN VICTOR THOMAS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 14 11:19.939 4.397 2.282 47.660 35

6 4 720 PAROLIN FINLAND LAITINEN LEO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:21.085 5.543 1.146 47.751 30

7 757 DOERR MOTORSPORT MOEHRING HENRI KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:21.901 6.359 0.816 47.781 25

8 2 753 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA 14 11:22.740 7.198 0.839 47.817 20

9 774 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ROVELLI ORLANDO KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:22.890 7.348 0.150 47.918 15

10 1 705 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 14 11:22.954 7.412 0.064 47.755 12

11 8 727 EMME RACING CARRER GIOELE EKS / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA14 11:23.277 7.735 0.323 47.553 10

12 6 777 GULSTAR RACING BUZAS GERGO KR / MODENA / VEGA 14 11:24.072 8.530 0.795 47.633 9

13 3 725 DR SRL DI FILIPPO DAVIDE DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA 14 11:26.180 10.638 2.108 47.708 8

14 2 713 MODENA KART RACING TEAM VERBA DANILA /// PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:26.309 10.767 0.129 47.859 7

15 2 731 GULSTAR RACING PULBERE ROBERT KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA 14 11:26.371 10.829 0.062 47.645 6

16 2 763 LANARI RACING TEAM ROSSI MILAN KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:26.409 10.867 0.038 47.813 5

17 13 716 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO KRISTIANSEN PATICK HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:26.996 11.454 0.587 47.843 4

18 10 702 WARD RACING SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:27.801 12.259 0.805 47.948 3

19 6 709 MODENA KART RACING TEAM BASESCU PRICOP RADU PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:28.625 13.083 0.824 47.655 2

20 8 732 GULSTAR RACING COSTEA CALIN KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA 14 11:28.783 13.241 0.158 47.844 1

21 13 704 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL LI LINGHAN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 14 11:29.152 13.610 0.369 47.887 0

22 1 740 AKM MOTORSPORT BRAGEOT MATTIS PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:29.767 14.225 0.615 47.981 0

23 4 776 WARD RACING LINDMARK ASTON PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:30.163 14.621 0.396 47.880 0

24 766 MULTICUT RACING DANNEMAND AUGUST CRG / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:30.373 14.831 0.210 48.148 0

25 3 761 LANARI RACING TEAM KESEROVIC EDIN KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:30.598 15.056 0.225 48.081 0

26 6 750 BORSCH RACING KOVTUNENKO PLATON KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA 14 11:31.892 16.350 1.294 47.974 0

27 5 719 NOVALUX SRL VIZITIU SERBAN LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 14 11:33.187 17.645 1.295 48.091 0

28 8 758 KB RACING EXPERIENCE CZUB ALEKSANDER TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:33.244 17.702 0.057 48.187 0

29 4 765 PAROLIN FINLAND OJALA OSKAR PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:33.250 17.708 0.006 48.053 0

30 4 769 KB RACING EXPERIENCE HAVLIK MATEJ TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:34.134 18.592 0.884 48.296 0

31 16 747 LA MOTORSPORT LINDEMAN SENN PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:34.867 19.325 0.733 48.559 0

32 3 770 IPK FACTORY TEAM REINERT PATRICK RAY IPK / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:37.097 21.555 2.230 48.587 0

33 2 728 FARIA ALEXANDRE FARIA PEDRO TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA 4 3:26.713 10 Laps 10 Laps 48.718 0

34 11 717 NOVALUX SRL OCIEPA ANTONI LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 3 2:35.776 11 Laps 1 Lap 48.720 0

35 6 703 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL MANASSERO VALENTINO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 0 4.029 14 Laps 3 Laps 0

Not Classified
707 MODENA KART RACING TEAM HEDFORS ELTON PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA DNS
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Chairman of the panel Steward Steward

Leaders : No.342 GIRARDELLO GIOELE (1-5)  /  No.301 MIRON LORENTE DANIEL (6-11)  /  No.342 GIRARDELLO GIOELE (12-12)  /  No.301 MIRON LORENTE DANIEL (13-14)

Start Time : 08/03 - 15:23:24 / Flag Time : 15:34:37 / End Time : 15:35:41 91.20 kph47.367No.397 DERGUNOV MATVEIBest lap : 
Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 92.13 kph46.889No.301 MIRON LORENTE DANIELEvent Record : 

No.344 07:05
Lap 8 No.306 07:09

Lap 8 No.310 12:17
Lap 14

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 4 301 FUSION MOTORSPORT MIRON LORENTE DANIEL KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:17.895 47.491 80

2 397 PRIMA RACING DERGUNOV MATVEI /// ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA14 11:18.000 0.105 0.105 47.367 60

3 342 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT GIRARDELLO GIOELE PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 14 11:18.564 0.669 0.564 47.570 50

4 3 311 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT LN KART / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:18.576 0.681 0.012 47.541 40

5 7 363 TEPZ RACING TEAM BABICEK ZDENEK TONY KART / IAME / VEGA 14 11:21.270 3.375 2.694 47.660 35

6 1 305 KR MOTORSPORT DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:21.385 3.490 0.115 47.496 30

7 3 320 KR MOTORSPORT TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:22.291 4.396 0.906 47.554 25

8 12 310 KR MOTORSPORT XIE HUIFEI KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:24.013 6.118 1.722 47.580 20

9 1 338 WARD RACING PIZZONIA ANTONIO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:24.341 6.446 0.328 47.764 15

10 6 321 KR MOTORSPORT GREEN WILLIAM KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:24.548 6.653 0.207 47.631 12

11 16 371 HAGEMANN RACING MOLOTA ALEX GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:25.550 7.655 1.002 47.699 10

12 5 346 CL RACING TEAM LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 14 11:25.729 7.834 0.179 47.766 9

13 17 322 KR MOTORSPORT SINI OLIVERI KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:25.758 7.863 0.029 47.819 8

14 8 337 FORZA RACING PILIPENKO MARK EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:26.144 8.249 0.386 47.631 7

15 10 381 ENERGY CORSE SRL SANCHES FELIPE ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA14 11:26.463 8.568 0.319 47.666 6

16 18 355 DPK RACING SIMONE ROCCO KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:26.598 8.703 0.135 47.561 5

17 11 358 DR SRL LAZARO XAVIER DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA14 11:26.968 9.073 0.370 47.756 4

18 14 331 FORZA RACING ZVARICH MARAT EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:28.441 10.546 1.473 47.706 3

19 5 334 FORZA RACING NEWSTEAD AUSTIN EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:28.453 10.558 0.012 47.599 2

20 6 319 KR MOTORSPORT DIAZ DE LA VEGA SANTIAGO KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:30.046 12.151 1.593 47.483 1

21 2 341 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT TAMM ALBERT PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 14 11:25.809 12.914 0.763 47.608 +5.000 0

22 11 306 KR MOTORSPORT PALACIO LUCAS KR / IAME / VEGA 14 11:24.257 11.362 47.595 +5.000 0

23 6 399 FORZA RACING WILLIAMS HARRY EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:31.402 13.507 2.145 47.871 0

24 3 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT VAN STAVEREN BILLY LN KART / TM KART / VEGA 14 11:29.821 16.926 3.419 47.656 +5.000 0

25 10 344 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT WALLE OSKARI PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 9 7:22.157 5 Laps 5 Laps 47.454 0

26 10 354 DPK RACING NAGY ROLAND KR / IAME / VEGA 4 3:26.793 10 Laps 5 Laps 49.417 0

27 4 375 KOSKI MOTORSPORT OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLODKR / IAME / VEGA 4 3:27.018 10 Laps 0.225 49.643 0

28 22 380 ENERGY CORSE SRL SAYER JARLATH ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA1 52.347 13 Laps 3 Laps 50.437 0

29 20 328 FORZA RACING SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 1 52.851 13 Laps 0.504 50.790 0

30 17 330 FORZA RACING WESTWOOD BENJAMIN EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 1 54.807 13 Laps 1.956 52.556 0

31 15 312 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL FRASNELLI JULIAN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 1 55.008 13 Laps 0.201 52.545 0

32 14 345 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT GARCIARCE JUAN PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 1 55.135 13 Laps 0.127 52.596 0

No.341 TAMM ALBERT : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.343.
No.306 PALACIO LUCAS : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.342.
No.306 PALACIO LUCAS : Drop of 2 place for causing an incident. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 360.
No.326 VAN STAVEREN BILLY : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.344.
Not Classified

335 FORZA RACING CHELIDZE LEON EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA DNS

376 VDK RACIMG VENANT ANTOINE SYLVA KR / IAME / VEGA DNS

385 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM RIVERA JULIAN KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA DNS

333 FORZA RACING LAZARUS ALEXANDER EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 11:30.722 DSQ 47.939 +5.000

No.333 LAZARUS ALEXANDER : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.345.
No.333 LAZARUS ALEXANDER : Disqualification for technical non-conformity. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 359.


